

## **Meter Madness**

The 2019/2020 Meter Madness Competition is quickly approaching! We will have our competitions at each of the Fall District Meetings. This year we will be using the Mueller 5/8" 420 bronze positive displacement meter. The winner from each District will represent their District at the competition held at our Indiana Section's 2020 Annual Conference, with the winner from that competition advancing to ACE20 in Orlando.

If you would like to participate in Meter Madness please contact Dawn Keyler at <u>dawn.keyler@inawwa.org</u> or 866.213.2796, or email/fax the form below. If you would like to have a meter to practice, you can visit the competition website to fill out a form and a meter will be sent to you (<u>https://muellersystems.com/mueller-meter-madness/</u>). We are looking forward to a great competition this year - see you at Meter Madness!

	Meter Madne	ss Contest Entry Form	
AWWA D		□ CN □ SW □ SE district you reside in)	
Name:			-
			-
Representing:			-
Address:			-
		Zip:	-
Telephone: (	)	Fax: ( )	-
Mail, fax, or e-m	ail completed entry forn	n as soon as possible to:	
Indiana S 2680 Eas	yler Phone: 866.213-27 Section AWWA It Main Street, Ste 106 d, IN 46168	Fax 866.215.5966	
	Entry form should be r	received prior to your district meeting.	